Build your on-demand business with a
faster press
Produce more each shift—Print up to 80 sheets/hr with •
speeds up to 480 m2/hr (5,166 ft2/hr). One of the fastest
wide-format printers on the market, the HP Scitex TJ8350
Printer series delivers up to 158 1.5 x 1.8 m (4.9 x 5.9 ft)
posters per hour or 127 3.65 x 7.3 m (12 x 24 ft) billboards
per eight-hour shift. The printer supports three print speeds so

HP Scitex TJ8350 Printer
Technical specifications
Ordering information
Product
CM007A  HP Scitex TJ8350 Printer (110V)
CM008A  HP Scitex TJ8350 Printer (220V)
CM009A  HP Scitex TJ8355 Printer (110V) including
 Double-Sided option
CM010A  HP Scitex TJ8355 Printer (220V) including
 Double-Sided option
Options/Upgrades
CG712A   HP Scitex TJ Double Sided Upgrade*
CM012A  HP Scitex TJ8350/8550 Printer Upgrade Kit*
Ink supplies
480I00302  HP Scitex TJ100 Supreme Cyan 10L
480I00303  HP Scitex TJ100 Supreme Magenta 10L
480I00304  HP Scitex TJ100 Supreme Yellow 10L
480I00305  HP Scitex TJ100 Supreme Black 10L
480I00306  HP Scitex TJ100 Supreme Light Cyan 10L
480I00307  HP Scitex TJ100 Supreme Light Magenta 10L
480I00386  HP Scitex TJ100 Flash Cyan 10L
480I00387  HP Scitex TJ100 Flash Magenta 10L
480I00388  HP Scitex TJ100 Flash Yellow 10L
480I00389  HP Scitex TJ100 Flash Black 10L
480I00390  HP Scitex TJ100 Flash Light Cyan 10L
480I00391  HP Scitex TJ100 Flash Light Magenta10L
CD430A HP TJ110 Specialty Solvent Cyan Scitex Ink 10L
CD431A HP TJ110 Specialty Solvent Magenta Scitex Ink 10L
CD432A HP TJ110 Specialty Solvent Yellow Scitex Ink 10L
CD433A HP TJ110 Specialty Solvent Black Scitex Ink 10L
CD434A HP TJ110 Specialty Solvent Light Cyan Scitex Ink 10L
CD435A HP TJ110 Specialty Solvent Light Magenta Scitex Ink 10L
Maintenance Fluid
480I00537  HP Scitex MF 10/20L
480I00284  HP Scitex MF 10/5L
* Optional upgrade for HP Scitex TJ8300 Printer
Print speed Up to 480 m2/hr (5,166 ft2/hr)
Up to 80 sheets/hr5
Print resolution Up to 600 dpi apparent